KALINDI COLLEGE

Undergraduate Admission 2021-2022

Special Cut Off (26.10.2021 to 27.10.2021)

# [Course GEN 0BC sC ST PWD EWS KM Remarks/ Additional
Requirements
1 |B.A(Hons) Economics Closed 93 89 89 89 93.5 89
2 [B.A (Hons) English Closed Closed Closed 82.75 83 94.25 94.25
3 |[B.A (Hons) Geography Closed Closed 87.5 Closed 87.5 92,5 87.5
4 |B.A (Hons) Hindi 82 78 76 74 76 82 76
5 |[B.A (Hons) History 92 88 86 85.5 83.5 92 83
6 |B.A (Hons) Journalism 94 91 88 88 88 94 88
7 |B.A (Hons) Political Science| Closed Closed 86.5 85.5 83 91.5 83
8 |[B.A (Hons) Sanskrit 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
9 |[B.Com Closed 91 87 87 87 93 87
10 [B.Com (Hons) Closed 92 88 88 88 94 88
11 [B.Sc (Hons) Botany Closed 89 88 84 83 90 88
12 |B.Sc (Hons) Chemistry 93 90 83 84 89 90 90
13 |B-5¢ (Hons) Computer Closed | Closed | 82.75 80 84 Closed 82
Science
14 [B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 95 Closed 87 81 82 92 87
15 |B.Sc (Hons) Physics Closed Closed 79.67 79 89 Closed 89
16 [B.Sc (Hons) Zoology Closed 90.66 88 85 84 92 89
17 [B.Sc (Life Sciences) Closed 85 Closed 75 80 87 86
1g |B-S¢ Physical Science with | - 84 80 79 86 Closed 87
Computer
o Mathematics is compulsory in class
19 |B.Voc. Web Designing Closed 76 75 76 76 76 76 1042
20 |BA Programme (Buddhist | o\ i | Ciosed | Closed 72 69 80 66
Studies + History)
21 |BA Programme (Buddhist | - o\ o | Closed 71 69 66 78 64
Studies + Music)
2 |BA Programme (Buddhist | o\ oy | coged | Closed 715 69 Closed 65
Studies + Political Science)
23 |BA Programme (Computer| o\ oy | Ciosed | 81.25 78 76 Closed 73
Sc. + Economics)
B.A Programme (Computer
24 (Sc. + Entrepreneurship and| Closed 82.75 Closed 78 75 86 72
Small Business (ESB))
25 B.A Programme (Computer Closed Closed Closed 79.5 76.5 88.5 735
Sc. + Geography)
26 |B-A Programme (Computer| oy | Ciosed | Closed 75 72 85 69
Sc. + Mathematics)
B.A Programme
27 |(Economics + Closed | Closed | Closed 76 74 86 71
Entrepreneurship and
Small Business (ESB))
28 B.A Progr'amme Closed Closed Closed Closed 7 Closed 74
(Economics + Geography)
29 |B-A Programme Closed | Closed | Closed 81 79 90 76
(Economics + History)




30

B.A Programme
(Economics +
Mathematics)

Closed

Closed

Closed

74

72

Closed

69

31

B.A Programme
(Economics + Political
Science)

Closed

Closed

Closed

80

78

Closed

75

32

B.A Programme
(Entrepreneurship and
Small Business (ESB) +
Geography)

Closed

84

Closed

79

76

87

73

33

B.A Programme
(Entrepreneurship and
Small Business (ESB) +
History)

Closed

Closed

84.5

82

78

90.5

7

34

B.A Programme
(Entrepreneurship and
Small Business (ESB) +
Mathematics)

Closed

Closed

Closed

75

72

85

69

35

B.A Programme
(Entrepreneurship and
Small Business (ESB) +
Political Science)

Closed

Closed

81.5

78.5

75.5

Closed

73

36

B.A Programme
(Geography + History)

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

80.5

92.5

78.5

37

B.A Programme
(Geography +
Mathematics)

Closed

Closed

775

Closed

74

Closed

70

38

B.A Programme
(Geography + Political
Science)

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

78

Closed

75

39

B.A Programme (History +
Music)

Closed

Closed

Closed

73

69.5

81.5

67

40

B.A Programme (History +
Political Science)

Closed

Closed

Closed

86

82.5

94

79.5

41

B.A Programme (Music +
Political Science)

Closed

Closed

Closed

74

70.5

82.5

67.5

42

B.A Programme (Sanskrit +
Buddhist Studies)

7

74

71

68

65

7

63

43

B.A Programme (Sanskrit +
History)

80

7

74

71

68

80

65

44

B.A Programme (Sanskrit +
Music)

78

75

72

69

66

78

63

45

B.A Programme (Sanskrit +
Political Science)

80

7

74

71

68

80

66




