	KALINDI COLLEGE										
	Undergraduate Admission 2021-2022 Special Cut Off (26.10.2021 to 27.10.2021)										
#	Course	GEN	OBC	SC SC	ST (26.10.2	PwD	EWS	KM	Remarks/ Additional Requirements		
1	B.A (Hons) Economics	Closed	93	89	89	89	93.5	89			
2	B.A (Hons) English	Closed	Closed	Closed	82.75	83	94.25	94.25			
3	B.A (Hons) Geography	Closed	Closed	87.5	Closed	87.5	92.5	87.5			
4	B.A (Hons) Hindi	82	78	76	74	76	82	76			
5	B.A (Hons) History	92	88	86	85.5	83.5	92	83			
6	B.A (Hons) Journalism	94	91	88	88	88	94	88			
7	B.A (Hons) Political Science	Closed	Closed	86.5	85.5	83	91.5	83			
8	B.A (Hons) Sanskrit	45	45	45	45	45	45	45			
9	B.Com	Closed	91	87	87	87	93	87			
10	B.Com (Hons)	Closed	92	88	88	88	94	88			
11	B.Sc (Hons) Botany	Closed	89	88	84	83	90	88			
12	B.Sc (Hons) Chemistry	93	90	83	84	89	90	90			
13	B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science	Closed	Closed	82.75	80	84	Closed	82			
14	B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics	95	Closed	87	81	82	92	87			
15	B.Sc (Hons) Physics	Closed	Closed	79.67	79	89	Closed	89			
16	B.Sc (Hons) Zoology	Closed	90.66	88	85	84	92	89			
17	B.Sc (Life Sciences)	Closed	85	Closed	75	80	87	86			
18	B.Sc. Physical Science with Computer	Closed	84	80	79	86	Closed	87			
19	B.Voc. Web Designing	Closed	76	75	76	76	76	76	Mathematics is compulsory in class 10+2		
20	B.A Programme (Buddhist Studies + History)	Closed	Closed	Closed	72	69	80	66			
21	B.A Programme (Buddhist Studies + Music)	Closed	Closed	71	69	66	78	64			
22	B.A Programme (Buddhist Studies + Political Science)	Closed	Closed	Closed	71.5	69	Closed	65			
23	B.A Programme (Computer Sc. + Economics)	Closed	Closed	81.25	78	76	Closed	73			
24	B.A Programme (Computer Sc. + Entrepreneurship and Small Business (ESB))	Closed	82.75	Closed	78	75	86	72			
25	B.A Programme (Computer Sc. + Geography)	Closed	Closed	Closed	79.5	76.5	88.5	73.5			
26	B.A Programme (Computer Sc. + Mathematics)	Closed	Closed	Closed	75	72	85	69			
27	B.A Programme (Economics + Entrepreneurship and Small Business (ESB))	Closed	Closed	Closed	76	74	86	71			
28	B.A Programme (Economics + Geography)	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	77	Closed	74			
29	B.A Programme (Economics + History)	Closed	Closed	Closed	81	79	90	76			

30	B.A Programme (Economics +	Closed	Closed	Closed	74	72	Closed	69	
31	Mathematics)  B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)	Closed	Closed	Closed	80	78	Closed	75	
32	B.A Programme (Entrepreneurship and Small Business (ESB) + Geography)	Closed	84	Closed	79	76	87	73	
33	B.A Programme (Entrepreneurship and Small Business (ESB) + History)	Closed	Closed	84.5	82	78	90.5	77	
34	B.A Programme (Entrepreneurship and Small Business (ESB) + Mathematics)	Closed	Closed	Closed	75	72	85	69	
35	B.A Programme (Entrepreneurship and Small Business (ESB) + Political Science)	Closed	Closed	81.5	78.5	75.5	Closed	73	
36	B.A Programme (Geography + History)	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	80.5	92.5	78.5	
37	B.A Programme (Geography + Mathematics)	Closed	Closed	77.5	Closed	74	Closed	70	
38	B.A Programme (Geography + Political Science)	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	78	Closed	75	
39	B.A Programme (History + Music)	Closed	Closed	Closed	73	69.5	81.5	67	
40	B.A Programme (History + Political Science)	Closed	Closed	Closed	86	82.5	94	79.5	
41	B.A Programme (Music + Political Science)	Closed	Closed	Closed	74	70.5	82.5	67.5	
42	B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Buddhist Studies)	77	74	71	68	65	77	63	
43	B.A Programme (Sanskrit + History)	80	77	74	71	68	80	65	
44	B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Music)	78	75	72	69	66	78	63	
45	B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Political Science)	80	77	74	71	68	80	66	